



PAQUETTE COMPANY

GARDENIA BUDGET PROPOSAL 2025 - REVISED

BID SHEET

Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Bid Price	Sub Totals
Scope of Work					
Mobilization/Supervision	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
Layout and Density Testing	1	LS	\$4,250.00	\$4,250.00	
Asphalt demo / Misc clearing	1	LS	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	
Excavation / Sub grading	1	LS	\$7,900.00	\$7,900.00	
Finish Grading	1	LS	\$4,700.00	\$4,700.00	
silt fence / tree protection / inlet protection	1	LS	\$4,950.00	\$4,950.00	
12" stabilized subbase LBR 40	2,100	SY	\$4.00	\$8,400.00	
6" limerock base graded and compacted	1,680	SY	\$15.00	\$25,200.00	
Prime and Sand	1,680	SY	\$1.00	\$1,680.00	
1 1/2" SP-9.5	1,680	SY	\$16.00	\$26,880.00	
Signs and Striping per plans	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	
12" x 8" ribbon curb	1,640	LF	\$24.50	\$40,180.00	
Valley curb removal and replacement	45	LF	\$57.50	\$2,587.50	
Driveway removal and replacement	1	LS	\$9,100.00	\$9,100.00	
Sidewalk removal and replace new with ADA ramp	1	LS	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	
8" concrete flume to existing inlet	1	LS	\$2,910.00	\$2,910.00	
Sod (R/W and swales)	1,250	SY	\$4.00	\$5,000.00	
Traffic control	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
Clean up	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	
Sub Total					\$170,487.50
TOTAL BID					\$170,487.50
EXCLUSIONS					
Permits, Permit Fees, Meters, Landscaping, Irrigation, Cleaning of Existing Utilities, Sleeving, night work and Bonds.					



P A Q U E T T E C O M P A N Y

JOB: North Dixie Drive

JOB: 1 1/2" S-III

JOB S.Y. 3,330

JOB TN 280

TAX

7%

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	MATERIAL	MATERIAL +TAX
1	Type S-I	0	TN	\$0.00	\$0.00
2	Type S-III	280	TN	\$95.00	\$28,462.00
3	Type FC	0	TN	\$0.00	\$0.00
4	Type SP	0	TN	\$0.00	\$0.00
5	Paving & Cleanup Labor	1.0	DY	\$0.00	\$0.00
6					
7	Limerock	0	TN	\$0.00	\$0.00
8	Subgrade Labor	0	DY	\$0.00	\$0.00
9	Limerock Labor	0	DY	\$0.00	\$0.00
10					
11	Clay Material	0	CY	\$0.00	\$0.00
12	Stabilized Base Labor	0	DY	\$0.00	\$0.00
13	Stabilized Grade/Compact Labor	0	DY	\$0.00	\$0.00
14					
15	Trucking	280	TN	\$0.00	\$0.00
				TOTAL	\$28,462.00

OVERHEAD

TOTAL

45%

TOTAL SI

EQUIP/LABOR		SUB-CONTRACT 0%	
EQUIP / LABOR	TOTAL EQUIP/LABOR	SUB-CONTRACT	SUB-CONTRACT + M/U
\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	\$2,800.00
TOTAL	\$3,500.00	TOTAL	\$2,800.00

L PRIME COST \$31,962.00

% OVERHEAD	\$14,382.90
JB-CONTRACT	\$2,800.00
TOTAL	\$49,144.90

TOTAL / SY	\$14.76
TOTAL / TN	\$175.52



P A Q U E T T E C O M P A N Y

JOB: North Dixie Drive

JOB: 6" Limerock

JOB S.Y. 3,330

JOB TN 1,100

TAX
7%

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	MATERIAL	MATERIAL +TAX
1	Type S-I	0	TN	\$53.00	\$0.00
2	Type S-III	0	TN	\$56.50	\$0.00
3	Type FC	0	TN	\$0.00	\$0.00
4	Type SP	0	TN	\$0.00	\$0.00
5	Paving & Cleanup Labor	0.0	DY	\$0.00	\$0.00
6					
7	Limerock	1,100	TN	\$17.00	\$20,009.00
8	Subgrade Labor	6.0	DY	\$0.00	\$0.00
9	Limerock Labor	6.0	DY	\$0.00	\$0.00
10					
11	Re use existing limerock	0	TN	\$0.00	\$0.00
12	Stabilized Base Labor	0	DY	\$0.00	\$0.00
13	Stabilized Grade/Compact Labor	0	DY	\$0.00	\$0.00
14					
15	Trucking	1,100	TN	\$0.00	\$0.00
				TOTAL	\$20,009.00

OVERHEAD

TOTAL

45%

TOTAL SI

	EQUIP/LABOR		SUB-CONTRACT 0%
EQUIP / LABOR	TOTAL EQUIP/LABOR	SUB-CONTRACT	SUB-CONTRACT + M/U
\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
\$1,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
\$550.00	\$3,300.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
\$550.00	\$3,300.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	\$11,000.00
TOTAL	\$6,600.00	TOTAL	\$11,000.00

L PRIME COST \$26,609.00

% OVERHEAD	\$11,974.05
JB-CONTRACT	\$11,000.00
TOTAL	\$49,583.05

TOTAL / SY	\$14.89
TOTAL / TN	\$45.08